Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500
2017 — 2018 Quarter Four (15t January 2018 — 31st March 2018)

January 2018
Plandscape Tews Lane Pitch Maintenance
Thomas Custom Architect Architect Fees (Deposit)
— Tews Lane
February 2018
Plandscape Tews Lane Pitch Maintenance

Arbmark Tree Care Tree replanting, Village Green
Abercornm Environmental Asbestos Survey, Beechfield

March 2018

Public Works Loan Board Loan Repayment

Plandscape Tews Lane Pitch Maintenance
Playground Solutions Playground Repairs

Phillips Smith & Dunn Allotment Rent

Playsafety Limited Annual Inspections

Devon Communities Community Consultation

Together
Stapleton Green Fremigton Quay Masterplan
Architects Stage 1

£621.59
£900

£621.59
£531.60
£725

£2,141.31
£621.59
£1,410
£1,000
£714
£11,928.60

£989.12



