Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500 2017 – 2018 Quarter Four (1<sup>st</sup> January 2018 – 31<sup>st</sup> March 2018)

<b>January 2018</b> Plandscape Thomas Custom Architect	Tews Lane Pitch Maintenance Architect Fees (Deposit) – Tews Lane	£621.59 £900
February 2018 Plandscape	Tews Lane Pitch Maintenance	£621.59
Arbmark Tree Care Abercornm Environmental	Tree replanting, Village Green Asbestos Survey, Beechfield	£531.60 £725
March 2018		
Public Works Loan Board Plandscape	Loan Repayment Tews Lane Pitch Maintenance	£2,141.31 £621.59
Playground Solutions Phillips Smith & Dunn	Playground Repairs Allotment Rent	£1,410 £1,000
Playsafety Limited Devon Communities	Annual Inspections	£714
Together	Community Consultation	£11,928.60
Stapleton Green Architects	Fremigton Quay Masterplan Stage 1	£989.12